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FORM 11

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Objections/Application for Correction of Entries/Replacement of EPIC/Making of PwD Received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/£Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision Identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
14/01/2026

To date
14/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of 
receipt

Name of elector 
objecting/making 

apllication

Reasons for objection/applications Date of hearing*  Time of 
hearing*Whether 

correction of 
entry (Y/N)

Whether 
replacement 

of EPIC (Y/N)

Whether 
marking of 
PwD (Y/N)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 (a) 7 (b)

1 14/01/2026 Haseena Y N N   

2 14/01/2026 Sumitha Joobiya Y N N   

3 14/01/2026 Latheef Y N N   

4 14/01/2026 Rasaq Y N N   

5 14/01/2026 Zeenath Y N N   

6 14/01/2026 Mohammed Y N N   

7 14/01/2026 ABDU RAZAQUE 
BENGALAN

Y N N   
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8 14/01/2026 Hafsath Y N N   

9 14/01/2026 UMMER B Y N N   

10 14/01/2026 Mohammed Favas Y N N   

11 14/01/2026 Abdurahiman 
Muhammed 

Y N N   

12 14/01/2026 Saithalavi Y N N   

13 14/01/2026 Basheer Ahammed Y N N   

14 14/01/2026 Mujbal Y N N   

15 14/01/2026 Ummar Y N N   

16 14/01/2026 MUHSIN ARSHAD 
CA

Y N N   

17 14/01/2026 Rasheeda Y N N   

18 14/01/2026 Cheeru Y N N   

19 14/01/2026 Majid Y N N   
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20 14/01/2026 Rasheed Y N N   

21 14/01/2026 Abdussalam K Y N N   

22 14/01/2026 Hafsath Y N N   

23 14/01/2026 NIFLA JINCY K Y N N   

24 14/01/2026 Fathima Y N N   

25 14/01/2026 Ummusalma Y N N   

26 14/01/2026 SHAHANA 
SHERIN K T 

Y N N   

27 14/01/2026 Sajitha Y N N   

28 14/01/2026 Semeema. P K Y N N   

29 14/01/2026 NISHVA T Y N N   

30 14/01/2026 Ummar Y N N   

31 14/01/2026 Sakariya Y N N   
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32 14/01/2026 Fakruddheen  Ali Y N N   

33 14/01/2026 Shoukkathali Y N N   

34 14/01/2026 Sadhiq Ali O P Y N N   

35 14/01/2026 Shabila P Y N N   

36 14/01/2026 Jameela C Y N N   

37 14/01/2026 Muhammed 
Shafeeque K P 

Y N N   

38 14/01/2026 Muhammed 
Shafeeque K P 

Y N N   

39 14/01/2026 Safiya Y N N   

40 14/01/2026 Sakkira Y N N   

41 14/01/2026 Alihasan Y N N   

42 14/01/2026 Abdul Aseez Y N N   

43 14/01/2026 Thasmiya T V Y N N   
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44 14/01/2026 SAHLA C Y N N   

45 14/01/2026 Abu Subair Y N N   

46 14/01/2026 Raseena Y N N   

47 14/01/2026 Jamsheera Y N N   

48 14/01/2026 Saleena Y N N   

49 14/01/2026 Ashraf Y N N   

50 14/01/2026 Abdul Salam Y N N   

51 14/01/2026 Anees Babu Y N N   

52 14/01/2026 Asmabi Y N N   

53 14/01/2026 salman Y N N   

54 14/01/2026 Alavi Y N N   

55 14/01/2026 KADEEJA 
KALANGADAN 

CHEMBALA 

Y N N   
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56 14/01/2026 Ayyoob Y N N   

57 14/01/2026 Fasna K Y N N   

58 14/01/2026 Alavi K T Y N N   

59 14/01/2026 Mohammed 
Fayis.K.T

Y N N   

60 14/01/2026 Nusrath pullani Y N N   

61 14/01/2026 Prameela Y N N   

62 14/01/2026 HIBA SHABEEHA 
P 

Y N N   

63 14/01/2026 Moideen Y N N   

64 14/01/2026 Jameela Y N N   

65 14/01/2026 Rishiyasbabu Y N N   

66 14/01/2026 MOHAMED 
MUSTHAFA 

CHAPPANGAKATTIL 

Y N N   

67 14/01/2026 Sakeer Y N N   
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68 14/01/2026 Muhammed Shabab 
A V 

Y N N   

69 14/01/2026 Ajmal Sadheeq.N Y N N   

70 14/01/2026 Basheer Y N N   

71 14/01/2026 Abdul Rafeeque Y N N   

72 14/01/2026 SHAHNA SHIRIN 
O P

Y N N   

73 14/01/2026 Safiya Y N N   

74 14/01/2026 Ibrahim Y N N   

75 14/01/2026 Basheer Y N N   

76 14/01/2026 SAJEEHA P Y N N   

77 14/01/2026 Ibrahim  Ibnuadam Y N N   

78 14/01/2026 Subaida Y N N   

79 14/01/2026 SAKIRUNNEESA  
A T 

Y N N   
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80 14/01/2026 Haneena U Y N N   

81 14/01/2026 Sreevidya Y N N   

82 14/01/2026 Abdu Rahiman Y N N   

83 14/01/2026 Raihanath Y N N   

84 14/01/2026 Fathima Y N N   

85 14/01/2026 Mohammed  Saheer Y N N   

86 14/01/2026 Arifa Y N N   

87 14/01/2026 Haris Y N N   

88 14/01/2026 Fousiya Y N N   

89 14/01/2026 Abdul Raheem Y N N   

90 14/01/2026 Ali Y N N   

91 14/01/2026 Ali Y N N   
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92 14/01/2026 Kunhimuhammed Y N N   

93 14/01/2026 Mariyumma Y N N   

94 14/01/2026 Hamsa Y N N   

95 14/01/2026 AISISHA LIYA K M Y N N   

96 14/01/2026 abdulrafeekh Y N N   

97 14/01/2026 Sunitha Y N N   

98 14/01/2026 Noushad Y N N   

99 14/01/2026 Saudath Y N N   

100 14/01/2026 Sulaikha Y N N   

101 14/01/2026 Murshida K Y N N   

102 14/01/2026 Kunhi Pocker Y N N   

103 14/01/2026 Mumthas Y N N   
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104 14/01/2026 Hanna Y N N   

105 14/01/2026 Mohammed Anvarul 
Haque M P 

Y N N   

106 14/01/2026 Musthafa Y N N   

107 14/01/2026 Ramla Y N N   

108 14/01/2026 Ashraf Y N N   

109 14/01/2026 SOUDHA K T Y N N   

110 14/01/2026 Abdul Aseez Y N N   

111 14/01/2026 Fathima Y N N   

112 14/01/2026 Nafeesa Y N N   

113 14/01/2026 Sumisha C Y N N   

114 14/01/2026 Muhammed 
Shahal.K.K 

Y N N   

115 14/01/2026 FATHIMA MINVA 
K 

KANAKKANTHODI

Y N N   
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116 14/01/2026 Balkees Y N N   

117 14/01/2026 RINSHIDA P A 
PULPATTIL 

AREEKATTIL

Y N N   

118 14/01/2026 Kunjahammed Y N N   

119 14/01/2026 Assia M Y N N   

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated 
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office 
under rule 16(b)


